
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
354 
379 
399 
372 
334 
331 
333 
367 
347 
377 
364 
382 
310 
369 
442 
446 
390 
478 
305 
304 

Name 
Nathan Pope 
Theo Palmer 
Arthur De Doncker 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Georges Nassar 
Zakariah Doleh 
Adam Alkhansa 
Louis Hartmann 
Nkose Ngoma 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Ethan Welsh 
Aadish Mehta 
Byron Pirrie 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Mohammed Makki (N) 
Krishay Gutte 
Rafael Martinez 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Luca Houghton 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 170 
Senior 170 
Senior 
Senior 170 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
46.148 
46.154 
46.174 
46.222 
46.357 
46.373 
46.420 
46.538 
46.585 
47.027 
47.135 
47.170 
47.500 
47.824 
48.084 
48.182 
48.409 
48.986 
49.174 
50.309 

Diff 

0.006 
0.026 
0.074 
0.209 
0.225 
0.272 
0.390 
0.437 
0.879 
0.987 
1.022 
1.352 
1.676 
1.936 
2.034 
2.261 
2.838 
3.026 
4.161 

Gap 

0.006 
0.020 
0.048 
0.135 
0.016 
0.047 
0.118 
0.047 
0.442 
0.108 
0.035 
0.330 
0.324 
0.260 
0.098 
0.227 
0.577 
0.188 
1.135 

Last Tm 
46.148 
46.384 
46.561 
46.222 
46.357 
46.373 
46.524 
46.538 
46.585 
47.027 
47.135 
47.170 
47.546 
48.754 
48.084 
48.849 
48.409 
49.083 
50.209 
50.309 

Total Tm 
7:38.430 
7:26.226 
7:24.483 
7:28.538 
7:28.732 
7:23.913 
7:43.214 
7:42.576 
7:40.482 
7:46.760 
7:02.819 
7:34.803 
7:17.182 
7:26.499 
7:13.101 
7:44.963 
7:01.789 
7:02.022 
3:58.187 
3:31.680 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 11:34:56 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Senior / 170 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:41:01 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 10:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
354 
399 
372 
379 
331 
304 
333 
347 
382 
369 
305 
310 
390 
364 

478 
442 
334 
367 
377 
446 

Name 
Nathan Pope 
Arthur De Doncker 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Theo Palmer 
Georges Nassar 
Luca Houghton 
Zakariah Doleh 
Louis Hartmann 
Ethan Welsh 
Byron Pirrie 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Aadish Mehta 
Krishay Gutte 
Rayn Kayrouz 

Rafael Martinez 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Adam Alkhansa 
Nkose Ngoma 
Mohammed Makki (N) 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Senior 170 
Senior 170 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 170 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

10 
4 

Best Tm 
46.105 
46.147 
46.077 
45.854 
46.224 
46.522 
46.250 
46.756 
46.712 
46.912 
46.845 
47.225 
47.182 
47.078 

48.256 
50.025 

Total Tm 
10:54.648 
10:55.392 
10:57.860 
10:58.872 
11:00.230 
11:04.941 
11:05.010 
11:08.334 
11:09.203 
11:13.043 
11:13.907 
11:15.440 
11:16.534 
11:16.822 

9:03.341 
4:30.248 

Diff 

0.744 
3.212 
4.224 
5.582 

10.293 
10.362 
13.686 
14.555 
18.395 
19.259 
20.792 
21.886 
22.174 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.744 
2.468 
1.012 
1.358 
4.711 
0.069 
3.324 
0.869 
3.840 
0.864 
1.533 
1.094 
0.288 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 305 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 1:07:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.744 

Avg. Speed 

82855.519 

Best Lap Tm 

45.854 

Best Speed 

90993.152 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Senior / 170 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:04:55 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
354 
399 
334 
304 
347 
367 
305 
379 
364 
369 
377 
390 
442 
446 

372 
333 
382 
310 
331 
478 

Name 
Nathan Pope 
Arthur De Doncker 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Luca Houghton 
Louis Hartmann 
Adam Alkhansa 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Theo Palmer 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Byron Pirrie 
Nkose Ngoma 
Krishay Gutte 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Mohammed Makki (N) 

Mohammed Mneimneh 
Zakariah Doleh 
Ethan Welsh 
Aadish Mehta 
Georges Nassar 
Rafael Martinez 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 170 
Senior 170 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 170 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 

10 
5 
4 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
46.158 
46.147 
46.240 
46.556 
46.445 
46.326 
46.523 
46.102 
46.778 
46.859 
46.584 
47.465 
48.140 
47.995 

46.285 
46.938 
48.768 

1:02.213 

Total Tm 
11:24.058 
11:24.812 
11:29.766 
11:33.059 
11:33.127 
11:33.271 
11:38.336 
11:38.357 
11:45.169 
11:45.710 
11:46.374 
11:59.891 
11:15.027 
11:15.346 

7:34.640 
4:13.839 
3:23.179 
1:32.951 

30.406 
31.481 

Diff 

0.754 
5.708 
9.001 
9.069 
9.213 

14.278 
14.299 
21.111 
21.652 
22.316 
35.833 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.754 
4.954 
3.293 
0.068 
0.144 
5.065 
0.021 
6.812 
0.541 
0.664 

13.517 
1 Lap 
0.319 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 377 & 390 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 3:43:45 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.754 

Avg. Speed 

91492.242 

Best Lap Tm 

46.102 

Best Speed 

90503.666 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Senior / 170 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:06:44 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
354 
372 
334 
379 
399 
347 
367 
377 
333 
382 
369 
364 
305 
390 
478 
446 
442 
310 

304 
331 

Name 
Nathan Pope 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Theo Palmer 
Arthur De Doncker 
Louis Hartmann 
Adam Alkhansa 
Nkose Ngoma 
Zakariah Doleh 
Ethan Welsh 
Byron Pirrie 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Krishay Gutte 
Rafael Martinez 
Mohammed Makki (N) 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Aadish Mehta 

Luca Houghton 
Georges Nassar 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 170 
Senior 170 
Senior 170 
Senior 

Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

10 
17 

Best Tm 
46.467 
46.144 
46.195 
46.069 
46.448 
46.624 
46.449 
46.581 
46.566 
46.934 
47.063 
47.113 
46.970 
47.662 
47.996 
48.241 
48.407 
48.025 

47.074 
46.537 

Total Tm 
13:07.923 
13:09.107 
13:09.215 
13:10.894 
13:13.503 
13:14.379 
13:15.459 
13:17.227 
13:20.691 
13:21.595 
13:21.962 
13:22.129 
13:29.316 
13:35.068 
13:36.540 
13:41.145 
13:43.063 
13:43.300 

7:57.187 
13:24.195 

Diff 

1.184 
1.292 
2.971 
5.580 
6.456 
7.536 
9.304 

12.768 
13.672 
14.039 
14.206 
21.393 
27.145 
28.617 
33.222 
35.140 
35.377 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

1.184 
0.108 
1.679 
2.609 
0.876 
1.080 
1.768 
3.464 
0.904 
0.367 
0.167 
7.187 
5.752 
1.472 
4.605 
1.918 
0.237 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 305 & 347 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 305, 331, 367 & 377 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 8:53:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.184 

Avg. Speed 

90022.502 

Best Lap Tm 

46.069 

Best Speed 

90568.495 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Senior / 170 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:59:35 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 15:50 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
354 
372 
334 
379 
399 
347 
367 
377 
333 
382 
369 
364 
305 
390 
478 
446 
442 
310 

304 
331 

Name 
Nathan Pope 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Theo Palmer 
Arthur De Doncker 
Louis Hartmann 
Adam Alkhansa 
Nkose Ngoma 
Zakariah Doleh 
Ethan Welsh 
Byron Pirrie 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Krishay Gutte 
Rafael Martinez 
Mohammed Makki (N) 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Aadish Mehta 

Luca Houghton 
Georges Nassar 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 170 
Senior 170 
Senior 170 
Senior 

Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

10 
17 

Best Tm 
46.467 
46.144 
46.195 
46.069 
46.448 
46.624 
46.449 
46.581 
46.566 
46.934 
47.063 
47.113 
46.970 
47.662 
47.996 
48.241 
48.407 
48.025 

47.074 
46.537 

Total Tm 
13:07.923 
13:09.107 
13:09.215 
13:10.894 
13:13.503 
13:14.379 
13:15.459 
13:17.227 
13:20.691 
13:21.595 
13:21.962 
13:22.129 
13:29.316 
13:35.068 
13:36.540 
13:41.145 
13:43.063 
13:43.300 

7:57.187 
13:24.195 

Diff 

1.184 
1.292 
2.971 
5.580 
6.456 
7.536 
9.304 

12.768 
13.672 
14.039 
14.206 
21.393 
27.145 
28.617 
33.222 
35.140 
35.377 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

1.184 
0.108 
1.679 
2.609 
0.876 
1.080 
1.768 
3.464 
0.904 
0.367 
0.167 
7.187 
5.752 
1.472 
4.605 
1.918 
0.237 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 331 - DQ - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety. 
Kart No. 304 - 10 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 399 -  5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 8:53:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.184 

Avg. Speed 

90022.502 

Best Lap Tm 

46.069 

Best Speed 

90568.495 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Senior / 170 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:59:35 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 15:50 
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